M Mandan

Parks & Recreation

7-8 Year Old Pee Wee Baseball Schedule-2025

Team # Team Name Coach
1 Rockies James Carroll
2 A's John Tamez
3 Astros Matt Keller
4 Yankees Wayne Leno
5 Twins Kjell Kroh
6 Cubs Dylan Sandness
7 White Sox Chad Brucker
8 Pirates Jared Reimer
9 Orioles Dustin Erhardt
10 Nationals Jesse Schafer
Monday June 2nd
Practice 6&4 5:30-6:30pm D9
Practice 5&10 5:30-6:30pm D10
Practice 1&9 5:30-6:30pm D11
Practice 2&8 5:30-6:30pm D12
Practice 3&7 6:30-7:30pm D12
Picture Day
Monday June 9th
Practice 8&7 5:30-6:30pm D9
Practice 4&2 5:30-6:30pm D10
Practice 10&3 5:30-6:30pm D11
Practice 1&5 5:30-6:30pm D12
Practice 6&9 6:30-7:30pm D12
Monday June 16th
Practice 10&2 6:30-7:30pm D9
Practice 7&6 6:30-7:30pm D10
Practice 8&5 6:30-7:30pm D12
Practice 9&4 7:30-8:30pm D10
Practice 3&1 7:30-8:30pm D11

Recreation Supervisor-Casey Johs
Site Supervisor-Mallory Brahos

D=Diamond
First Day!
Wednesday
Practice 1&2
Practice 3&4
Practice 5&6
Practice 7 &8
9&10
Wednesday
Scrimmage 1vs 10
Scrimmage 2vs9
Scrimmage 3vs8
Scrimmage 4vs7
Scrimmage 5vs6
Wednesday
Game 7vs2
Game 6vs3
Game 5vs4
Game 10vs9
Game 8vs1
Wednesday
Game 9vs 8
Game 1vs7
Game 6vs2
Game 5vs3
Game 4vs 10

May 28th
6:30-7:30pm
6:30-7:30pm
6:30-7:30pm
7:30-8:30pm
7:30-8:30pm

June 4th
6:30-7:30pm
6:30-7:30pm
6:30-7:30pm
7:30-8:30pm
7:30-8:30pm

June 11th
6:30-7:30pm
6:30-7:30pm
6:30-7:30pm
7:30-8:30pm
7:30-8:30pm

June 18th
6:30-7:30pm
6:30-7:30pm
6:30-7:30pm
7:30-8:30pm
7:30-8:30pm

Continue on Next Page......

D9

D10
D12
D10
D11

D9

D10
D12
D10
D11

D9

D10
D12
D10
D11

D9

D10
D12
D10
D11



M Mandan

Parks & Recreation

Monday June 23rd
Game 4vs 3 6:30-7:30pm D9
Game 10vs 8 6:30-7:30pm D10
Game 9vs7 6:30-7:30pm D12
Game 6vs1l 7:30-8:30pm D10
Game 2vs5 7:30-8:30pm D11
Monday June 30th
NO BASEBALL
Monday July 7th
Practice 9&8 6:30-7:30pm D9
Practice 1&7 6:30-7:30pm D10
Practice 6&2 6:30-7:30pm D12
Practice 5&3 7:30-8:30pm D10
Practice 4&10 7:30-8:30pm D11
Monday July 14th
Game 3vs1 6:30-7:30pm D9
Game 9vs4 6:30-7:30pm D10
Game 8&5 6:30-7:30pm D12
Game 7&6 7:30-8:30pm D10
Game 10&2 7:30-8:30pm D11
Tournament Schedule
Monday 21-Jul Time-TBD
Wednesday 23-Jul Time-TBD
Monday 28-Jul Time-TBD
Tuesday  July29th  (Make up day if needed)

7-8 Year Old Pee Wee Baseball Schedule 2025

Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice

Wednesday June 25th
10vs 6 6:30-7:30pm
7vs5 6:30-7:30pm
2vs1 6:30-7:30pm
8vs4 7:30-8:30pm
9vs3 7:30-8:30pm

Wednesday July 2nd

NO BASEBALL

Wednesday July 9th
5vs9 6:30-7:30pm
8vs6 6:30-7:30pm
7vs 10 6:30-7:30pm
3vs2 7:30-8:30pm
lvs4 7:30-8:30pm

Wednesday July 16th
1&3 6:30-7:30pm
5&10 6:30-7:30pm
2&4 7:30-8:30pm
7&8 7:30-8:30pm
6&9 7:30-8:30pm

For Cancellations check the Mandan Parks & Recreation Website or Facebook Page.

Website - www.mandanparks.com for Cancellation Info.

Please try to arrive at least 10 minutes early for the games.

D11
D10
D12
D10
D11

D11
D10
D12
D10
D11

D11
D10
D12
D10
D11



